"Applicable state and local sales tax on materials 
only to be determined upon project completion** 

3,200.00 
1,920.00 

exempt 
5,120.00 

W e  Propose hereby to furnish material and labor— complete In accordance with the above specifications, for the sum of: 
Five thousand one hundred twenty and no/100s dollars 6 5,120.00 

Payment to be made as follows: 

Due as billed. 

All material is guaranteed to be as specified. All work to be completed in a professional 
manner according to standard practices. Any alteration or deviation from above specifications Authorized 
Involving extra costs will be executed only upon written orders, and win become an extra Signature